
All Schedules Subject to Change

Date Opponent Location Time

Saturday, March 16 Super Scrimmage Portsmouth TBA

Tuesday, March 19 Adena-Scrimmage Home 5:00 PM

Thursday, March 21 Vinton County-Scrimmage Home 5:00 PM

Monday, March 25 Westfall Home 5:15 PM

Tuesday, March 26 Washington CH Home 5:15 PM

Wednesday, March 27 Zane Trace Away 5:15 PM

Thursday, March 28 Massilon Jackson Home 5:15 PM

Monday, April 1 Fairfield Union Home 5:15 PM

Wednesday, April 3 Teays Valley Away 5:15 PM

Friday, April 5 Hamilton Twp. Home 5:15 PM

Monday, April 8 Circleville Away 5:15 PM

Tuesday, April 9 Unioto Away 5:15 PM

Wednesday, April 10 Amanda Home 5:15 PM

Friday, April 12 Bloom Carroll Home 5:15 PM

Saturday, April 13 Circleville Tournament Away TBA

Monday, April 15 Liberty Union Away 5:00 PM

Wednesday, April 17 Fairfield Union Away 5:15 PM

Thursday, April 18 Teays Valley Home 5:15 PM

Saturday, April 20 Gallia Tournament Away 11:00 AM

Monday, April 22 Hamilton Twp. Away 5:15 PM

Wednesday, April 24 Circleville Home 5:15 PM

Friday, April 26 Amanda Away 5:15 PM

Saturday, April 27 Valley of Thunder Symmes Valley TBA

Monday, April 29 Bloom Carroll Away 5:15 PM

Wednesday, May 1 Liberty Union Home 5:15 PM

Thursday, May 2 Miami Trace Home 5:15 PM

Logan Elm High School

Varsity Softball 2024


